Location: Zoom

Date: Tuesday, April 13

@ B P

Time: 6:00 pm

ST. PAUL’S APRIL’S VESTRY MEETING

V.

VI.

VII.

6:00
6:30
6:45
7:10
7:30
7:45

8:15

Meeting Agenda
SOCIAL

REFLECTION
FINANCES
MORE IN-PERSON ACTIVITIES
LEADERSHIP TEAM - SUBCOMMITTEE TEMPLATE
SUBCOMMITTEE TIME

a) FFA

b) Communications

c) Social (Tag Team)

d) Newcomers

e) Children and Youth

f) Leadership Review

g) Stewardship

hy Community Engagement

OTHER BUSINESS



	Meeting Agenda

