Location: Zoom

- Date: Tuesday, April 13
- **O Time:** 6:00 pm

ST. PAUL'S APRIL'S VESTRY MEETING

		Meetir	ng Ag	genda
ι.	6:00	SOCIAL	-	-
П.	6:30	REFLECTION		
Ш.	6:45	FINANCES		
IV.	7:10	More In-per	SON A	CTIVITIES
V.	7:30	LEADERSHIP	ТЕАМ	- SUBCOMMITTEE TEMPLATE
VI.	7:45	SUBCOMMITT	EE TIN	IE
		a) FFA		
b) Communications				
		c) Social (Tag T	eam)
		d) Newcor	ners	
e) Children and Youth				
f) Leadership Review				eview
		_{g)} Steward	dship	
h) Community Engagement				
VII.	8:15		NESS	